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IONESCU M.N. C{T{LIN-IONU|   1   B 9.26 9.50 9.609.26 CRB, MRB, EAB

ST{NESCU E.D. RADU-}TEFAN   2   B 8.50 9.80 8.408.50 MRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB

ION M. CRISTIAN-GABRIEL   3   B 8.33 9.60 7.808.33 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB

ANDREESCU V.V. }TEFAN-VALENTIN   4   B 8.30 10.00 8.708.30 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB

}IOTOI M. }TEFAN-ALBERTO   5   B 8.26 8.65 9.608.26 ISMB, AIAB, EAB, MRB, ISMT, AIAT, EAT,

BERCI P. DANIELA   6   B 8.26 8.20 8.708.26 CRB, CEB, AIAB, MRB, ISMB

IRIZA D. OANA-ANEMONA   7   B 8.26 7.95 8.758.26 AIAB, EAB, ISMB, MRB, AIAT

TOMA A. ALEXANDRU-SEBASTIAN   8   B 8.25 - 9.508.25 ISMB, MRB, EAB

CAZANGIU I. L. NATALIA-LUANA   9   B 8.21 8.80 7.808.21 ISMB, AIAB, EAB, MRB, ISMT, AIAT, EAT,

MANDACHE I. SILVIU-IONU|  10   B 8.21 - 9.708.21 EAB, ISMB, AIAB, MRB

PENCEA P. IULIANA-ANDREEA  11   B 8.18 8.75 7.608.18 CRB, AIAB, EAB, CEB, ISMB, MRB, CRT,

NICU }T. }TEFAN-MIREL  12   B 8.18 7.80 9.508.18 CRB, CEB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, CRT, CET,

COSMA N. ANDREI  13   B 8.18 7.55 8.958.18 AIAB, ISMB, MRB, EAB, AIAT, ISMT

CRE|U P. BOGDAN-DANIEL  14   B 8.18 - 9.258.18 MRB, AIAB, EAB, ISMB, MRT, AIAT, EAT,

R{C{REANU C.O. CLAUDIU-MIHAI  15   B 8.15 8.35 8.708.15 AIAB, CRB, EAB, ISMB, MRB, AIAT, CRT,

ILINA P.G. TEDDY-R{ZVAN-IONU|  16   B 8.14 8.90 9.178.14 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, AIAT

POPA A. MIHAI-ALEXANDRU  17   B 8.13 7.85 9.358.13 AIAB, ISMB, MRB, EAB

GALAON C.C. ANDREEA-IZABELA  18   B 8.11 7.95 8.008.11 CRB, EAB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB

PA|{ M. MARIAN-ADRIAN  19   B 8.10 7.90 7.608.10 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB

ILIE G. IULIAN-MIHAI  20   B 8.10 7.50 8.558.10 AIAB, ISMB, MRB, EAB, AIAT, ISMT, MRT,

PISTRUG{-ADAM I.S. MIHAIL-NICU}OR  21   B 8.08 8.75 8.058.08 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB, EAB

V#LCU M. ALIN-EUGEN  22   B 8.06 8.75 8.508.06 CRB, AIAB, MRB, CRT, AIAT

BOBOC F MARIUS  23   B 8.05 8.35 7.808.05 AIAB, MRB

BARAC I. RADU-GEORGE  24   B 8.03 9.10 8.208.03 CRB, EAB, AIAB, MRB

TIL{ I. ALEXANDRU-ROBERT  25   B 8.01 - 8.908.01 EAB, ISMB, MRB, EAT

POPA-ION S. D{NU|  26   B 7.98 8.50 7.857.98 CRB, CEB, AIAB, EAB, MRB, CRT, CET, AIAT,

MALANC{ V. GEORGIANA  27   B 7.93 - 8.207.93 AIAB, ISMB, MRB

GHENCIU C.T. VLAD-}TEFAN  28   B 7.91 9.10 6.307.91 MRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB

SAIOC C. MARIAN-ALEXANDRU  29   B 7.91 8.30 8.957.91 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, AIAT, ISMT, EAT,

ALBU D. BOGDAN-CONSTANTIN  30   B 7.91 8.30 8.307.91 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, AIAT, ISMT

P{TRA}CU S. SEBASTIAN-SORIN  31   B 7.91 7.75 8.707.91 CRB, ISMB, MRB, CRT, ISMT, MRT

DUMITRANA I. CRISTINA-MIHAELA  32   B 7.90 7.55 8.057.90 EAB, MRB, AIAB, ISMB

STROE A. ALEXANDRU-MIHAI  33   B 7.86 6.40 7.907.86 AIAB, ISMB, MRB, EAB

PAN{ G.M. MARIAN-BOGDAN  34   B 7.83 7.70 8.507.83 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, CRT, AIAT,
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IORDACHE-STOICESCU E.R. ANDREI-DARIO  35   B 7.81 8.70 9.107.81 CRB, CEB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB

Prof. univ.dr. Cezar-Ionu\ SP#NU
Pre]edinte comisie pe facultate,Pre]edinte comisie pe universitate,
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